
eTendering System Government of Kerala

Tender Details

Date : 16-Nov-2019 03:36 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain ANERT

Tender Reference
Number

ANERT-TSR/42/2019-DE(TSR)

Tender ID 2019_ANERT_320970_1

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Item Rate

Tender Category Works No. of Covers 1

General Technical
Evaluation Allowed

No
ItemWise Technical
Evaluation Allowed

No

Payment Mode Online
Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ

No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee

No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

Payment Instruments

Online
Bankers

S.No Bank Name

1 SBI MOPS

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 1

Cover
No

Cover Document Type Description

1
Fee/PreQual
/Technical/Finance

.xls Financial Bid

.pdf
Additional
document

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 2,950]

Tender Fee in ₹ 2,950

Fee Payable To online Fee Payable At online

Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Details

EMD Amount in ₹ 50,000 EMD through
BG/ST or EMD
Exemption Allowed

Yes

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To online EMD Payable At online

Work /Item(s)

Title Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning of a 70 kWp On-Grid SPV Power Plant at Kerala Institute of
Local Administration (KILA),Mulamkunnathukavu, Thrissur.

Work Description 70 kWp On-Grid Thrissur.SPV Power Plant

Pre Qualification
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Independent External
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Tender Value in ₹ 35,00,000 Product Category Solar Power
Plants

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 180 Period Of Work(Days) 120 

Location Mulamkunnathukavu,
Thrissur

Pincode 680581 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting
Address

NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place ANERT
HQ

Should Allow NDA
Tender

No Allow Preferential
Bidder

No

Critical Dates

Publish Date 14-Nov-2019 04:00 PM Bid Opening Date 29-Nov-2019 03:00 PM

eTendering System Government of Kerala https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=$DirectLink&pa...

1 of 2 16-11-2019 15:37



Document Download / Sale Start
Date

14-Nov-2019 04:00 PM Document Download / Sale End
Date

28-Nov-2019 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 14-Nov-2019 04:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 28-Nov-2019 02:00 PM

Tender Documents

NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description

Document
Size (in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Tender Notice and abstract 207.72

Work Item
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description

Document
Size (in KB)

1 Tender Documents KILATD.pdf Tender Document 1263.44

2 Additional Documents Agreement.pdf Agreement 661.38

3 BOQ BOQ_443103.xls Price Bid 237.00

Tender Inviting Authority

Name Director, ANERT

Address PMG - Law College Road, Vikas Bhavan P.O, TVM - 33

eTendering System Government of Kerala https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=$DirectLink&pa...

2 of 2 16-11-2019 15:37



 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE

 

Competitive e-tenders in one cover system with Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) and Price

Bid in accordance with the ANERT approved technical specifications are invited from

ANERT  Empanelled  Agencies  (listed  for  70kW  and  above  in  On-Grid)  under  SPV

Programme for the Design, Supply, Installation and Commissioning of a 70 kWp On-

Grid  SPV  Power  Plant  at  Kerala  Institute  of  Local  Administration  (KILA),

Mulamkunnathukavu, Thrissur. The e-tender documents can be downloaded from the

e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala. Tender form will not be available in any other

form.

 

Thiruvananthapuram

 11/11/2019

DIRECTOR

 

 

 

 

File No.ANERT-TSR/42/2019-DE(TSR)



TENDER ABSTRACT

 

Ref. No. 1 ANERT-TSR/42/2019-DE(TSR)

Name of Work  Design,  Supply,  Installation and Commissioning of a

70 kWp On-Grid SPV Power Plant at Kerala Institute

of Local Administration (KILA), Mulamkunnathukavu,

Thrissur

Building Site and 
Requirements

 Clause 13.1

Download of Tender 
Form

 http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Last date of submission 
of Tender

 28/11/2019 @ 5.00 PM

Date and Time of 
opening the Tender

 29/11/2019 @ 3.30 PM

Estimated Tender Value  Rs. 35,00,000/-

Cost of Tender form  Rs. 2950/- (Rs. 2,500+18% GST)

EMD  Rs. 50,000/-

Warranty period  5 years from the date of Commissioning the system.

Availability of Tender 
Forms

 Website http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

Place of opening of 
tender

 Office of Director, ANERT

Law College Road, Vikas Bhavan. PO,

Thiruvananthapuram – 695 033, Kerala

 
 

 

Thiruvananthapuram

 11/11/2019
 

 
 

Sd/-
DIRECTOR

File No.ANERT-TSR/42/2019-DE(TSR)


	E-Tender Notice
	Tender Abstract

		2019-11-14T14:57:15+0530
	Kerala-KL
	SANTHI A




